Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike Lancaster, OH 43130-1098

S

School Phone: 740-681-7550 ext 3~ Home Phone:  Fax: 740-681-7552  p_bosser@lancaster.k12.0h.us
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Steve Wigton Scott Burre Pam Bosser
Varsity Baseball (Boys)
2018-2019
Day Date Opponent Place Time
S Friday Mar. 15 Johnstown-Monroe H.S. England Field-LHS 5:00PM
S Saturday Mar. 16 @ Westerville Central HS Westerville Central 11:00AM
S Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Olentangy Liberty H.S. Olentangy Liberty H.S. 5:00PM
Saturday  Mar. 23 Circleville High School Beavers Field 12:00PM
Monday Mar. 25 Upper Arlington H.S. Beavers Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 27 @ Logan High School Logan H.S. 5:00PM
Friday Mar. 29 Licking Hts H.S. Beavers Field 5:00PM
Friday Mar. 29 Chillicothe H.S. Beavers Field 7:00PM
Saturday  Mar. 30 Hilliard Davidson H.S. Beavers Field 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 01 Canal Winchester HS Beavers Field 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 05 Grove City H.S. Beavers Field 7:00PM
Saturday Apr. 06 Teays Valley H.S. Beavers Field 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 08 @ Grove City H.S. Grove City H.S. 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 10 @ Pickerington HS Central Pickerington Central H.S. 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 12 Pickerington HS Central Beavers Field 7:00PM
Saturday Apr. 13 @ Hilliard Bradley High School Hilliard Bradley HS 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 15 Pickerington HS North Beavers Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 17 @ Pickerington HS North Pickerington HS North 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 20 @ Springboro High School Fifth Third Field TBA
Monday Apr. 22 Gahanna Lincoln H.S. Beavers Field 6:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Gahanna Lincoln H.S. Blacklick Elementary School 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 26 @ Reynoldsburg H.S. Baldwin Road Junior High School  5:00PM
Monday Apr. 29 Reynoldsburg H.S. Beavers Field 5:00PM
Wednesday May. 01 Grove City H.S. Beavers Field 5:00PM
Friday May. 03 @ Pickerington HS Central Pickerington Central H.S. 5:00PM
Monday May. 06 Pickerington HS North Beavers Field 5:00PM
Wednesday May. 08 Gahanna Lincoln H.S. Beavers Field 6:00PM
Thursday May. 09 Fairfield Union HS/MS (Senior Beavers Field 7:00PM
Night 6:40pm)
Friday May. 10 @ Reynoldsburg H.S. Baldwin Road Junior High School 5:00PM
Saturday May. 11 Fisher Catholic H.S. Beavers Field 11:00AM
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